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1993 EX500
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BOLT,10X179 (Ref # 92001)
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)
COLLAR,L=34 (Ref # 92143)
BOLT,10X165 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X295 (Ref # 92150A)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92001-1541
92015-1180
92143-1276
92150-1222
92150-1223

- W =,

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



