

1993 EX500

PARTS LIST

Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,10X179 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1541	1
NUT,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1180	3
COLLAR,L=34 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1276	1
BOLT,10X165 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1222	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X295 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1223	1